
Pos 

 

LO206 Masters 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

67c 
40 
47 
35 
98 
77 
4x 
86 

Name 

Rich Alten 
Curtis Ruth 
Bernie Lacotta 
Scott Cebulski 
Mike Low 
Paul Lemaire 
Ron Kujawa 
Rich Bowen 

Class 

LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 
LO206 Masters 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

0.176 
5.632 
5.794 

17.434 
17.885 
18.718 
26.582 

Total Tm 

11:10.670 
11:10.846 
11:16.302 
11:16.464 
11:28.104 
11:28.555 
11:29.388 
11:37.252 

Best Tm 

47.367 
47.366 
47.615 
47.581 
48.364 
48.204 
48.449 
48.313 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/6/2019 10:22:39 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.176 

Avg. Speed 

48.847 

Best Lap Tm 

47.366 

Best Speed 

49.403 

Best Lap by 

40 - Curtis Ruth 

 

Summer Race #9 Makeup 

LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:00:11 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

10/5/2019 20:37 


